RAYCHEM-DS-EU2115-WinterGardMat-EN-2302 nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 1
WINTERGARD-MAT
Description
The nVent RAYCHEM WINTERGARD-MAT is a constant output
heating mat for simple, fast and effective ramp and accessway
heating to prevent snow and ice formation. The roll-out mat
configuration allows fast installation whilst ensuring the required
power output is installed.

CE: compatible IEC 60800: 2021
Product certification
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product name
Reference
number Mat size Surface
Power output
@230 V
Cable resistance (Ω)
Min/Max EAN code
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-2M 1244-022751 2 m x 0,6 m 1,2 m² 360 W 139.6/161.6 5414506024074
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-3M 1244-022752 3 m x 0,6 m 1,8 m² 540 W 93.1/107.8 5414506024081
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-4M 1244-022753 4 m x 0,6 m 2,4 m² 720 W 69.8/80.8 5414506024098
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-5M 1244-022754 5 m x 0,6 m 3,0 m² 900 W 55.8/64.7 5414506024104
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-7M 1244-022755 7 m x 0,6 m 4,2 m² 1260 W 39.9/46.2 5414506024111
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-10M 1244-022756 10 m x 0,6 m 6,0 m² 1800 W 27.9/32.3 5414506024128
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-13M 1244-022757 13 m x 0,6 m 7,8 m² 2340 W 21.5/24.9 5414506024135
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-16M 1244-022758 16 m x 0,6 m 9,6 m² 2880 W 17.4/20.2 5414506024142
WINTERGARD-MAT-230V-21M 1244-022759 21 m x 0,6 m 12,6 m² 3780 W 13.3/15.4 5414506024159
nVent.com/RAYCHEM | 3
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
©2023 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.